CHAS i SR

Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 18:53

1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

Fjon
s

Club Hipico Astur

CSN3* - 03 al 05 julio | CSN3*&CJ - 9 al 12 julio
CSN3"&CJ - 07 al 09 agosto | CSN4* - 14.al 16 agosto
CSI2*&YH - 200l 23 agosto | CSI2*&YH - 27 ol 30 agosto

9 de Agosto de 2020

0os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VERAZZANO (41)
MORE THAN READY /
ENCHANTED ROCK X
GIANT'S CAUSEWAY /
2010 / ALAZAN / SF

SIRACUSA DE OLID
(165)
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ DALIDA DE
L'ESPERANCE X POOR
BOY /2011 / CASTANA /
CDE

MAR ROJO (398)
MAR DE GUINEA /
MALICE DU FREIGNEAU
X CONCORDE /2013 /
ALAZANA / CDE

ARRIANO (17)
CARPACCIO / AYALGA
STAR X FLAMING STAR /
2006 / TORDA / CDE

LA ROSE VAN
DORPERHEIDE (205)
NONE / NONE / 2011/

TORDO / BELGA

HUSAR DE QUIJAS
(295)
CLASSIDO / ECLIPSE DU
LEY X EQUUS D'OLYMPE
/2006 / ALAZANA /
CRUZ

CHESTER DC (49)
ACTION BREAKER /
CHOCO X CASHMAN /
2013 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

139142

112416

129952

83057

138281

53028

127297

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BAYARRI MOORE,
Noelia [Adul
NOELIA BAYARRI

MOORE / EMORY A.

HAMILTON

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Enrique
C. E. MIRAFLORES /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

VARELA BELLIDO,
Jesus
LA MARMURA / LA
MARMURA

ALVAREZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Victoria
JOSE MANUEL
ALVAREZ MARTIN /
ANTON SANCHEZ-
FRIERA SIMARRO

GOYOAGA
MOLLET,
Elisabeth
COLCECA JUMP /
NONE

MATOSSIAN
OSORIO, Jaime
DUQUE DE
MONTELLANO /
Y.QUIAS

BERMUDEZ
MONTES, Andrea
EVA MARIA MONTES
CORZO / LA MESADA

DC

L.D.N. Pais P T P
15899 ES
2291 ES
16316 ES
19255 ES
13196 ES
16198 ES
58777 ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

oS

CONNERY DE OLID
(168)
8 CON AIR / WINOU X
LUPICOR /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

BRAVIS SQ (262)
SPARTACUS / POMARADA
SOFELGUERA /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

FALSTAFF DE MAEZA
(236)
10 CASCAVELLE / CANTONA
14 X COLMAN / 2015 /
TORDA / CDE

ERICA V WESTLEVEN
Z (51)
EGRANDO VAN 'HEIKE' /
CORAZON VAN
WESTLEVEN / 2008 /
CASTANO / ZANG

11

VENUS D’AS DE PIC
(344)

QUITE EASY (DE) / LILLY

/2009 / CASTANA / SF

12

ROANNE DE MARS
KANNAN / NEFERTARI DE
MARS / 2005 / CASTANA

/ SF

JAMES DU PETIT
VIVIER (2)
14 NONSTOP / MORGANNE
DU PETIT VIVIER / 2010
/ CASTANA / BWP

EPSYLON
D’ARCHONFOSSE (1)

13

15
CALVARO / HIVAGE X

RIVAGE DU PONCEL /
2010 / CASTANA / BELGA

CENTURION Z (286)
16 CENTAUER Z / VALERIE /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

JIMENA DE LIS (222)
ACTION BREAKER /
17 ROBERTA DA SERRA X
FAMINTO / 2015 /
ALAZAN / CDE

L.A.C.

134921

120206

133765

141064

134455

113589

127230

137805

139963

137396

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
JUAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ ALFARO /
TEGUADA VALLE DE
OLID

MAESTRE
ARMADA, Igor
AURORA A. MACIAS
SANCHEZ / S QUEIPO

JUNQUERA
PERERA, Jairo
ESTHER ALVAREZ
PONTES / Y.FINCA

MAEZA

BERTOLINI ZICHY

THYSSEN, Chloe

GIACOMO BERTOLINI
/ NONE

RICO DE
SANTIAGO,
Antonio
IGNACIO RICO
GARCIA-INES / MME
ASTRID VAN DAMME
COURTECUISSE

RIVA GIL, Juan
RASO DE LOS
MORALES S.L. /
NONE

ALONSO DUBOST,
Martin
ANNE DUBOST /
NATHALIE
BRASSINNE

ALONSO DUBOST,
Alice
ANNE DUBOST /
DECROLY - VAN
HOOLANT

MASCARDI
JENSEN, Isabella
MARIA LORENA
JENSEN RASMUSEN /
MARTA TORRES
SANCHEZ

HONRUBIA
GONZALEZ,
Antonio
PAZO DE LIS SPORT
HORSES,S.L. / MRR

L.D.N.

411

37766

228514

315300

234177

161046

194500

193179

218680

1210

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Descanso

26

27

28

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VALKIRIA (322)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
TORDA / CRUZ

VANDADEL (424)
LANDOR S / REINE DU
HEQUET /2009 / BAYO /
SF

VALOU (81)
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
PHILOMENNE DE
GRANDY X SF /2009 /
CASTANO / SF

GALA (201)
SPARTACUS / M
CONTENANCE /2012 /
CASTANA / HOLST

CARETTE (162)
CARIONE / JANETTE X
ZANDIGO /2012 /
CASTANA / KWPN

NEGUSITA (100)
NEGUS DE B'NEVILLE /
UNNA /2013 / NEGRA /

CDE

OASIS DE QUIJAS
(427)

ACTION BREAKER /
NEILA X MANDRIN DE
BALME /2013 / CASTANA
/ CDE

DITHARA (114)
CASCO BOY / ZITHARA
NIEUWMOED /2008 /

TORDO / KWPN

10 minutos

AGR COLOMBIA (35)
COLANDRERO /
CORDELIA X CORRADO |
/2015 / TORDO / CDE

TIP TOP DU GUI (16)
L'AMOUR DU BOIS /
GAZELLE DU GUI / 2007
/ TORDO / SF

INTIMO DE GUEMES
(282)
INDOCTRO / LADY M X
COROFINO 1/ 2009/
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

106350

90515

138732

121723

139314

134128

131558

141308

135790

133928

107968

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

OVIES
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniel
SERGIO OVIES /
NONE

ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI,
Xabier
JUAN CARLOS
CARDENAL ALONSO-
ALLENDE / NONE

CERRITO SIX,
Edouard
GONZALO DE
ALMEIDA BARRADAS
/ MARTIN ANGOT

GONZALEZ-
SAAVEDRA
GARCIA, Carlos
JOSE MANUEL
BANGO ALVAREZ /
TIMM PETERS

GARCIA
URTASUN, Nora
CRISTINA URTASUN
FERNANDEZ / NONE

DE WIT GUZMAN,
Juan Antonio
PATRICIO
MALDONADO
MAESTRE /
EQUESTRIAN SPORT
S.L

ZARATE
POSADAS, Lucia
Y.DE QUIJAS / Y.DE

QUIJAS

ESCOBAR
JIMENEZ, Luis
Jesus
LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR
JIMENEZ / NONE

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, JesUs

AGROARTIME, S.C. /
AGROARTIME, S.C.

ALVAREZ
ORTEGA, Marta
MARTA ALVAREZ
ORTEGA / NONE

MARTINEZ
GARCIA, Elias
ELIAS MARTINEZ
GARCIA / GUEMES

L.D.N.

133739

3746

18597

327995

235327

1573

132849

1204

3856

42626

12826

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TARZAN DU VAL
TIBERMONT (153)
KASHMIER VAN
SCAUTTER / JERBELLE
DU VAL TIBERMONT /
2003 / CASTANA / BELGA

CANOR DE
SOLAVILLA (360)
CASINI Il / MANZANA /
2008 / TORDA / CDE

CASSINA LH Z (276)
CASSINIII/ QUITE LADY /
2010/ CASTANA / ZANG

DRACO Z (307)
CARATZ / BIPER / 2003 /
CASTANA / CDE

LASENORITA DE
BUZALEN (212)
CORONADO / BORLA X
INDOCTRO / 2007 /
ALAZANA / CDE

TRIANA (277)
NONE / NONE /2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

COCOPELLI B (160)
CASCADELLO 11/
CARTHAGA Z X
CARTHAGO / 2014/
TORDO / HANN

GATTUSA DE
SORRIBAS (42)
CORONADO / COLLADA
DE SORRIBAS X
NONSTOP / 2007 /
TORDA / CDE

VINON NEOCLASSICA
(330)
CLASSIDO / INZA / 2009
/ ALAZANA / CDE

DIAMONT JGF (118)
ACTION BREAKER /
DEIRDRE X PALERMO /
2014 / CASTANA / CDE

113246

112743

134903

41861

109825

110560

139149

108146

107810

131650

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N.
CRIADOR

GARCIA
GARRIDO, Ignacio
231302
IGNACIO GARCIA
GARRIDO / MICHEL
RASKIN

SANCHEZ
HIDALGO,
Fernando
JOSE MANUEL 167704
RIVERO CUETO /
JOSE MANUEL
RIVERO CUETO

MARSA
WAMSTEKER,
Claudia [Ope]
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION /
NONE

MUNIZ
GONZALEZ,
Carlos
EQUITACION MERES 18872
SL / ANTONIO
ALVAREZ-HEVIA
ROCES

42888

HAAS PRO,
Marcos
Y.BUZALEN /
Y.BUZALEN

124646

MARTINEZ
ALONSO, Eva
AURELIO GARCIA
ALONSO / NONE

148133

GARCIA ROQUE,
Ismael
ALVAREZ MOYA
HORSES / NONE

1334

BAYARRI MOORE,
Noelia [Adu]
NOELLE BAYARRI

MOORE / Y.SORRIBAS

15899

PEREZ-
BERNARDO
VILLABRILLE,
Jimena 133007
JOSE MANUEL PEREZ
BERNARDO / Y.VINON
S.C.

ESPINOSA
MENENDEZ,
Joseba [Oviedo] 241787
JOSEBA ESPINOSA
MENENDEZ / JGF

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DIVARO VAN DE
STOKSTORM (450)
TOULON / OLINE VAN DE
STOKSTORM /2003 /
CASTANA / BWP

BAYONA (340)
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
ALAZANA / NONE

LINDA DC (357)
LORD OF THE DANCE /
LIMBUS X LIMBUS / 2007
/ CASTANA / CDE

GARSINA (257)
VLEUT / SORAYA X
DAMIRO / 2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

BRISA DE
MONTEMEAO (367)
BELMONDO / MACARENA
/2006 / ALAZANA /
CRUZ

ROSARIO D"AMAURY
(217)

KAMA D'AMAURY /
NIKITA D'AMAURY X
LANDO / 2005 / BAYO /
SF

UPPY QUEEN DE
OLID (37)
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ FEMME FATALE X
INDORADO /2013 /
ALAZANA / CDE

ARA DE ST ANNE Z
(148)
CENTAUER Z /
CHELLANIS DE STE
ANNE Z X CHELLANO Z /
2014 / CASTANA / CDE

GASTON AZ (300)
REGGI BOY / TARA 1997
/2007 / TORDA / CDE

TOO MUCH AL ROC
(244)
AIRBORNE MONTECILLO
/ QANDOR ALROC / 2007
/ BAYO / SF

CASTER (210)
COLANDRERO / KARINA
ARTIME X KANNAN /
2014 / CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

106921

138054

90369

119803

135733

89913

129559

141001

79959

135762

133349

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VARELA BELLIDO,
Jesus
JESUS VARELA
BELLIDO / NONE

QUINTANAR
BARCINA,
Gabriela

Y.SENORIO DE

BARIAIN / NONE

SANCHEZ
ALTABLE, Sara
SARA SANCHEZ

ALTABLE / LA

MESADA DC

LUNA REZOLA,
Marene
OMAR GONZALEZ
GARCIA / NONE

SANTIAGO
ARTIME, Pablo
YK 17.3 S.L./ NONE

HEVIA SANCHEZ,
Daniela
DANIELA HEVIA
SANCHEZ / SOPHIE
TROMEUR

BARCENILLA
MARTIN, Beatriz
ATRA SERVICIOS
AGRICOLAS S.L/
Y.VALLE DE OLID

GANDIA AGUILAR,
Blanca
BLANCA GANDIA
AGUILAR / PILAR GIL-
FOURNIER

MEDAL RIONDA,
Pablo
TERESA BALLESTER
TOVAR / Y.FOMBONA

LOPEZ BENITO,
Lucas
CANTABRA DE
ALQUILERES S.A. /
NONE

GRUEIRO NOCHE,
Santiago
DANIELA HEVIA
SANCHEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

16316

201559

65694

217008

243983

133429

249260

370

194839

243175

1544

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

0s (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
NIK NAK DV (278)
ELDORADO VAN DE
50

ZESHOEK / CASERA /
2013/ TORDO / BELGA

Descanso 10 minutos

JOTA YAR (30)
AMATEUR Z / BEST-

51
ARAGON X ELVIS AMOR
/2009 / CASTANA / CDE
LORD LEVIN (228)
52 LYCOS / LA BELLE X

LORDANOS /2003 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

ZIGGO Z (289)
53 ZANNINI R / OLENSA /
2010/ TORDO / ZANG

UM PTI DU GUE (348)

KASHMIR VAN'T
SCHUTTERSHO / VIC DU
GUE /2008 / CASTANA /

SF

NEVER ALONE (50)
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
55 ILONA X
HEARTHBREAKER / 2013
/ ALAZAN / BWP

RODIN LA
GAFFELIERE (246)
56 GENTLEMAN 1V / ILIADE
DE LABARDE / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

OSMAN DEL PAS
(245)
57 L' ESPRIT / KIRA DEL PAS
X CENTAUER Z /2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

EXTREME DE LAUME
(320)
58 PRESIDENT / KANCALE
DE LAUME / 2014 /
CASTANO / SF

54

CASSERTA AZ (136)

CASSANDER C / CIBELES

AZ X GERVANTUS / 2009
/ CASTANA / CDE

59

L.A.C.

137033

121010

82127

136849

137014

156215

112996

112417

138601

104510

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GOYOAGA
MOLLET,
Francisco
FRANCISCO
GOYOAGA MOLLET /
NONE

ARRUZA
RODRIGUEZ,
Uxue
CARLOS OCANA
SANCHEZ /
Y.ARAGON

JIMENEZ
HORWITZ,
Mercedes
ALEJANDRO

SANCHEZ-PEDRENO
KENNAIRD / FRANK
NEUMANN

MATAMALAS
ROIG, Carmen
GUILLERMO LLULL

JUAN / NONE

RIVA GIL, Juan
JUAN RIVA FRANCOS
/ NONE

BERTOLINI ZICHY
THYSSEN, Chloe
CLAUDIA ZICHY
THYSSEN / HUGO
VERSNICK

LOPEZ DE LA OSA
FRANCO, ifigo
ROSARIO ORTELLS

TORREGROSA /
NONE

LOPEZ BENITO,
Lucas
CANTABRA DE
ALQUILERES / Y.DEL
PAS

OLEART GIRONA,
Ricardo
RICARDO OLEART
GIRONA / NONE

FERVIENZA
MARQUIEGUI,
Inés
PAULINO FERVIENZA
CORTINA /
Y.FOMBONA

L.D.N.

18710

234790

1906

67736

161046

315300

220986

243175

191631

68939

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HEART OF PRIDE
(334)
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
CASTANA / DANES

EL PACIENTE DE
SAUCO (287)
LE TOT DE SEMILLY /
EFFANY /2004 /
ALAZANA / CDE

ILONA VAN'T
PALMENHOF
EL CHARRO DE LOUPE /
SAMANTHA /2008 /
CASTANO / BELGA

FOUCHKO DU LYS
(381)
LANDSTRUM / NONE /
2015 / ALAZAN / SF

SANTOURINO (108)
STOLZENBERG /
GENADA /2012 /
CASTANA / HANN

QUICHE DES
PALLIERES (243)
VERDI / DEESSE
DESPALIERES / 2004 /
ALAZANA / SF

JUANITO (70)
CANABIS Z / BALLARINA
X PADINUS / 2014 /
ALAZAN / KWPN

ESTO DE VISCOURT
(144)
QLASSIC BOIS MARGOT
/ MOZART DES
HAYETTES / 2014 /
CASTANO / SF

STRIEWES CARLA
(221)
CLONEY / DAKITA 3 X
DAMIANI / 2013 /
CASTANA / HANN

QUIRIKOU DE LYR
VITESSE (188)
URBAIN DU MONNAI /
GAMINE DE POYANS /
2004 / ALAZANA / SF

MALI (296)
MAESTRO / CASSANDRA
X CENTO /2013 / NEGRA

/ CDE

L.A.C.

113942

138696

140350

141855

138844

80688

137491

143929

138775

131599

123685

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PERIS JENSEN,
Isabel
CRISTOBAL PERIS
DOMINGO / NONE

MASCARDI
JENSEN, Isabella
MARIA LORENA
JENSEN / LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

VELASCO
HAUSER, Maia
EUGENIA HAUSER

MENDOZA / GEBRS.
CLERIX

SILVELA
CASTANON, Jaime

EQUITACION MERES
SL / NOUCHKA DU
LYsS

DOLEGOWSKI
MONTON, Sofia
MARTA NARDIZ
PRADO / ZG DORTE
GERDING UND DR.
MICAELA FUHLROT

LOPEZ ALVAREZ,
Ursula
URSULA LOPEZ
ALVAREZ /
GEORGETTE
LEFEVRE

CAVACO SANTOS,
Tiago
MARIA ALMUDENA
MARTINEZ / NONE

FUMERO
HERNANDEZ, José
Juan
JFH SPORT HORSES /
HARAS DES
HAYETTES

HONRUBIA
GONZALEZ,
Antonio
PAZO DE LIS SPORT
HORSES / MARC
STRIEWE

GONZALEZ
BARROS, Ari
MARIA AMPARO

MARINO DIAZ / SARL
ELEVAGE DE LYR

MATOSSIAN
OSORIO, Jaime
DUQUE DE
MONTELLANO / Y.EL
TRASMILLAR

L.D.N.

93155

218680

292713

4986

3308

17914

30777

3390

1210

2704

16198

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

PT

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

NOLWEN ALIA Z
(164)
NON PLUS ULTRA 11l /
NOLWEN D'ESTEA X
CONCORDE / 2011 /
CASTANA / ZANG

HUGO DE MAEZA
(237)
72 HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ ECLAIRE X ESCUDO | /
2015 / NEGRA / CDE

ZAPATA
D'HYRENCOURT Z
(125)
None ZANDOR Z / URANIE
D'HYRENCOURT X
OGANO SITTE / 2013/
ALAZAN / ZANGER

oS

71

L.A.C.

139874

133763

138770

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N. Pais

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Enrique 2291 ES
ENRIQUE GARCIA
GALLARDO / NONE

JUNQUERA
PERERA, Jairo
ANA CIELO
ESTEFANIA HERRERA
/ Y.COR DE SALINAS

228514 ES

FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ,
Alejandro
NONE / NONE

248848 ES



	1,20 m
	9 de Agosto de 2020


